
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(47) Matthies Møller 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(0) William Møller 

1 

2 

3 

 

(46) Nicklas Adelbøg 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:54.628 
1:55.691 

1:57.162 

2:00.963 

2:01.793 

2:31.179 

2:02.009 

2:05.548 

2:02.187 

2:39.095 
2:41.838 

Diff 

+1.063 

+2.534 

+6.335 

+7.165 

+36.551 

+7.381 

+10.920 

+7.559 

+2.743 

Time of Day 

13:41:30.160 

13:43:24.788 

13:45:20.479 

13:47:17.641 

13:49:18.604 

13:51:20.397 

13:53:51.576 

13:55:53.585 

13:57:59.133 

14:00:01.320 

13:41:58.282 

13:44:37.377 

13:47:19.215 

13:42:08.777 

Printed: 6/6/2014 14:00:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen  

Race Director - Jesper Holm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Friday 

Green/Micro (13:40) 

Qualifying started at 13:39:49 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/6/2014 13:40 


